
02/02/2026Lazy Day's Golf Group Springbrook Round Results on 10/30/2025
Net Scores Holes    H/C    1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16  17  18Best Ball
              Hole         1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16  17  18 Front  Back Total
              Handicap    10   8   4  16   6  14  18  12   2   7   9  13  17   1   3  11  15   5
              Par          4   5   4   3   5   4   3   4   4   4   5   4   3   4   5   4   3   4    36    36    72
Gogliotti, M            Odd Number of Players Exclues High Net from Team Contests
Gogliotti, Mike      14    5   5   5   6   5   6   5   3   3   5   5   4   3   6   6   5   5   4    86

Wallerstadt, Zack    12    3   4   4   3   6   5   4   4   5   6   6   7   3   3   6   4   4   4    81
Krypel, Joe           4    5   5   4   3   5   5   4   3   5   4   6   7   4   4   4   4   3   4    79    74
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Custardo, Vic        15    4   5   4   5   5   5   3   4   3   5   5   5   3   4   5   5   4   6    80
Laukaitis, Ed        13    4   4   6   4   5   5   3   4   4   5   4   5   4   4   4   3   4   5    77    73
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moss, Kevin          17    3   6   5   5   6   7   4   5   5   3   5   3   3   6   6   5   3   5    85
Dailey, Joe          20    3   5   5   5   6   4   3   5   7   4   6   6   2   2   6   4   5   5    83    74
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Kossman, Frank        3    4   6   5   3   4   5   5   6   4   4   6   3   4   4   5   4   4   6    82
McHale, Willy         8    5   4   3   4   6   4   6   5   3   4   5   6   4   5   6   5   4   3    82    71
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Bromagen, Tim        21    6   5   5   3   5   6   3   5   4   6   4   3   3   3   5   4   4   4    78
Patula, Jim          10    4   5   4   6   5   5   3   4   4   4   6   6   3   4   5   5   4   3    80    70
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Mershon, Mark        16    4   4   4   2   8   4   3   4   3   4   5   3   4   4   5   4   4   4    73
Kocabinski, Dennis   14    5   6   4   3   4   4   4   4   5   6   4   5   6   3   5   4   4   6    82    67
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Kohl, Bill           32    3   6   7   3   6   3   3   3   3   4   5   4   2   4   7   5   4   5    77
Nicholson, Jay       10    4   6   5   4   4   5   3   5   5   5   5   6   3   3   5   5   3   5    81    69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Konopacz, Larry      14    5   4   6   3   6   6   4   4   3   3   4   4   4   6   6   4   4   4    80
Serritella, Anthony  12    3   4   7   4   5   6   3   3   4   3   4   6   4   4   5   3   3   4    75    70
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Kobe, Rich           26    3   3   5   3   3   3   4   5   4   4   6   3   3   3   4   4   4   4    68
Day, Jim             15    3   4   3   5   4   4   3   5   5   5   6   4   4   4   4   5   4   5    77    65
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Schroeder, Rich      19    4   6   7   2   5   5   3   4   4   4   5   3   4   5   6   5   3   5    80
Ostrowski, Steve      7    4   6   6   4   4   4   3   4   3   4   6   4   4   4   5   4   5   5    79    73
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Lopez, Julian        16    4   5   4   3   5   5   4   4   5   3   5   4   4   5   4   4   4   5    77
Ernst, Allen         11    5   5   5   3   5   4   3   5   4   4   5   5   4   4   4   2   4   5    76    71
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Doherty, Dennis      15    5   5   4   4   6   4   4   4   5   4   8   4   4   5   5   3   4   4    82
Carlstrom, Arnie     28    4   4   3   3   4   4   4   3   6   3   4   4   3   5   4   4   4   7    73    68
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Krizka, Al           14    4   5   4   4   6   3   3   4   4   3   4   3   4   6   4   3   4   4    72
Sick, Carl           16    4   4   6   3   6   5   3   4   5   4   6   4   4   5   5   4   3   4    79    68
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Reiter, Mike         14    3   5   4   5   5   5   4   4   3   4   5   3   5   4   6   3   5   3    76
Nomura, Ken          19    8   4   4   3   6   5   3   3   5   6   5   5   2   7   4   5   3   4    82    64
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Radcliffe, Nelson    13    4   5   4   4   5   6   4   5   3   3   5   3   4   6   5   5   4   4    79
Younus, Mo           31    5   3   6   2   5   5   2   7   3   4   5   4   3   3   5   3   3   4    72    65
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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02/02/2026Lazy Day's Golf Group Springbrook Round Results on 10/30/2025
Fierke, Red          24    4   6   4   3   4   5   2   4   4   5   7   4   4   4   5   4   3   3    75
Kennedy K, Kevin      8    5   3   4   3   5   5   3   4   3   4   5   5   4   5   5   4   5   3    75    68
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Gross Scores Holes         1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16  17  18 Total
Kennedy K, Kevin           5   4   5   3   6   5   3   4   4   5   5   5   4   6   6   4   5   4    83
Krypel, Joe                5   5   5   3   5   5   4   3   6   4   6   7   4   5   5   4   3   4    83
Kossman, Frank             4   6   5   3   4   5   5   6   5   4   6   3   4   5   6   4   4   6    85
Krizka, Al                 5   6   5   4   7   4   3   5   5   4   5   4   4   7   5   4   4   5    86
Ostrowski, Steve           4   6   7   4   5   4   3   4   4   5   6   4   4   5   6   4   5   6    86
Serritella, Anthony        4   5   8   4   6   6   3   4   5   4   5   6   4   5   6   4   3   5    87
Ernst, Allen               6   6   6   3   6   4   3   5   5   5   6   5   4   5   5   3   4   6    87
Mershon, Mark              5   5   5   3   9   5   3   5   4   5   6   4   4   5   6   5   5   5    89
Reiter, Mike               4   6   5   5   6   6   4   5   4   5   6   4   5   5   7   4   5   4    90
McHale, Willy              5   5   4   4   7   4   6   5   4   5   5   6   4   6   7   5   4   4    90
Patula, Jim                5   6   5   6   6   5   3   4   5   5   7   6   3   5   6   5   4   4    90
Laukaitis, Ed              5   5   7   4   6   5   3   5   5   6   5   6   4   5   5   4   4   6    90
Nicholson, Jay             5   7   6   4   5   5   3   5   6   6   6   6   3   4   6   5   3   6    91
Day, Jim                   4   5   4   5   5   5   3   6   6   6   7   5   4   5   5   6   5   6    92
Radcliffe, Nelson          5   6   5   4   6   6   4   6   4   4   6   4   4   7   6   6   4   5    92
Wallerstadt, Zack          4   5   5   3   7   5   4   5   6   7   7   7   3   4   7   5   4   5    93
Lopez, Julian              5   6   5   4   6   6   4   5   6   4   6   5   4   6   5   5   5   6    93
Kobe, Rich                 4   5   7   4   5   4   5   6   6   6   7   4   4   5   6   5   5   6    94
Konopacz, Larry            6   5   7   3   7   7   4   5   4   4   5   5   4   7   7   5   4   5    94
Sick, Carl                 5   5   7   4   7   6   3   5   6   5   7   5   4   6   6   5   4   5    95
Custardo, Vic              5   6   5   5   6   6   3   5   4   6   6   6   3   5   6   6   5   7    95
Kocabinski, Dennis         6   7   5   3   5   5   4   5   6   7   5   6   6   4   6   5   4   7    96
Doherty, Dennis            6   6   5   4   7   5   4   5   6   5   9   5   4   6   6   4   5   5    97
Schroeder, Rich            5   7   8   3   6   6   4   5   5   5   6   4   5   7   7   6   4   6    99
Bromagen, Tim              7   6   6   4   6   7   4   6   6   7   5   4   4   5   7   5   5   5    99
Fierke, Red                5   7   6   4   6   6   3   5   6   6   8   5   5   6   7   5   4   5    99
Gogliotti, Mike            6   6   6   6   6   7   5   4   4   6   6   5   3   7   7   6   5   5   100
Carlstrom, Arnie           6   6   5   4   6   5   5   4   8   5   6   5   4   7   6   5   5   9   101
Nomura, Ken                9   5   5   4   7   6   4   4   6   7   6   6   3   9   5   6   4   5   101
Moss, Kevin                4   7   6   6   7   8   4   6   6   4   6   4   4   7   7   6   4   6   102
Younus, Mo                 7   5   8   3   7   6   3   9   5   6   7   6   4   5   7   5   4   6   103
Dailey, Joe                4   6   6   6   7   5   4   6   9   5   7   7   3   4   7   5   6   6   103
Kohl, Bill                 5   8   9   4   8   5   4   5   5   6   7   6   3   6   9   7   5   7   109

           Gross Skins        Score           Net Skins      Score
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Hole    2  Kennedy K, Kevin        4     Multiple                3
Hole    5  Kossman, Frank          4     Kobe, Rich              3
Hole    8  Krypel, Joe             3     Multiple                3
Hole   12  Kossman, Frank          3     Multiple                3
Hole   14  Multiple                4     Dailey, Joe             2
Hole   16  Ernst, Allen            3     Ernst, Allen            2
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02/02/2026GAMES HISTORY
Lazy Day's Golf Group Springbrook Round Results on 10/30/2025 22:47

Name Places Winteam Score Winnings

Skins Net 1 Hole    5  Kobe, Rich 3 22
Skins Net 2 Hole   14  Dailey, Joe 2 22
Skins Net 3 Hole   16  Ernst, Allen 2 22
Skins Gross 1 Hole    2  Kennedy K, Kevin 4 13
Skins Gross 2 Hole    5  Kossman, Frank 4 13
Skins Gross 3 Hole    8  Krypel, Joe 3 13
Skins Gross 4 Hole   12  Kossman, Frank 3 13
Skins Gross 5 Hole   16  Ernst, Allen 3 13
Best Ball 1 Reiter, M Nomura, K 64 66
Best Ball 2 Kobe, R Day, J 65 16
Best Ball 2 Radcliffe, N Younus, M 65 16
Closest to the Pin 1 Schroeder, Rich 13 24
Closest to the Pin 2 Kennedy K, Kevin 5 24
Closest to the Pin 3 Kossman, Frank 8 24
Closest to the Pin 4 Custardo, Vic 9 24
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Day, Jim                          8
Schroeder, Rich                  24
Custardo, Vic                    24
Krypel, Joe                      13
Nomura, Ken                      33
Radcliffe, Nelson                 8
Kossman, Frank                   50
Younus, Mo                        8
Ernst, Allen                     35
Dailey, Joe                      22
Reiter, Mike                     33
Kennedy K, Kevin                 37
Kobe, Rich                       30
                                325
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